=== SALSABEEL SALSABEEL SHIPPING (Pvt.) LTD

LOCAL CHARGES - KARACHI (IMPORT)

CHARGES (USD)
ITEM DAYS 20'DC [ 20 TK [ 40'DC&HC
IF APPLICABLE
DEMURRAGE settle between terminal and clients,apply as per terminal tariff
DETENTION 1st--7th day FREE
8th--14th day $40.00 $70.00
15th--21th day $100.00 $160.00
22th onwards $150.00 $210.00
FIXED CHARGES
THC $150.00 $160.00 200.00
THC (DG) $180.00 190.00 $230.00
DOC $80/DOC
GP $18.00 $8.00 18.00
LOLO 25.00 $20.00 29.00

Above charges are subject to change without notice.

Above charges heads are subject to change without notice, as they may vary business to business.

***DETENTION --FREE TIME begins from the day of discharging cntr(discharging date included)
Detention days begins from discharge date till the day of empty return for inbound



